CURRENT MSUNDUZI WARD COUNCILLORS LIST

1 Jabu Ngubo (The 071 131 9063
Speaker) 071 976 6330
(ANC)

*4524

nonhlanhla.mkhize@msunduzi.gov.za

2 Blessing Sbusiso 072 740 5306
Mtshali
(ANC) *4682
ntuswa@mobileemail.vodafonesa.co.za
3 Madlala Linda 072 449 5988
Linford
(ANC) *4151

lindamadlalal@gmail.com

4 Hamilton 083 947 2453
Mlungisi Zondi
(ANC) *4684

mlungisi22@hotmail.com

5 Nkosinathi 071 366 0106
Maxwell
Mbanjwa *4685
(ANC) nathi22634mb@gmail.com
6 Snothi Raphael 079 534 0064
Mhlongo
(ANC) *4512

mrlogbookl@gmail.com
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7 Sandile Duncan 083 878 9837
Ngubane *4686
(ANC) 44245890@mylife.unisa.ac.za

8 Makhosazane 076 261 9450
Precious Zondo
(ANC) *4687

9 Ngcobo Jeffrey 072 0210 525
Mbuyiselwa
(ANC) *4689

ngcobojm@gmail.com

10 Nkosinathi 072 104 6593
Chasewell
Nhlakanipho *4690
Gambu tknathi@gmail.com
(ANC)

11 Madonda 073 721 5748
Innocent Sipho
(ANC) *4515

12 Majola Terence 084 446 8588
Sboniso
(ANC) *4516

13 Gladness 072 438 5931
Sibongile
Mncwango *4691

(ANC)
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14 Thabiso Patrick 083 690 1400
Molefe
(ANC) *5155
thabisotp4@yahoo.co.uk
15 Jabulani Nene 079 795 1883
(ANC)
*4710
jabulani.nene@gmail.com
16 Zuma Bhekabantu 078 251 4585
Michael
(ANC) *4693
michaelbzuma@gmail.com
17 Sithole 078 767 6589
Thamsanqga
Wonderboy *4752
(ANC)
18 Gwala Sindisiwe 082 739 6350
Cydy
(ANC) *4694
gwalasindi@gmail.com
19 Ndawonde 073 431 4277
Caiphas
(ANC) *4712
nomusa.isdora@msunduzi.gov.za
20 Nelisiwe Zanele 073 230 4802
(TU) Ndlovu
(ANC) *4719
nelisiwen76@gmail.com
21 Bhekithemba 082 694 3026
Mtuza Mkhize
(ANC) *4519
22 Xolani Ellington 072 962 4857

Ngongoma
(ANC)

*4695
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23 Phungula Bernard 083 328 8328
Dumisani
(ANC) *4696
dphungula@gmail.com
24 Prudence 078 620 1867
Nokuthula
Msimang (EXCO) *4718
(ANC)
luella.sithole@msunduzi.gov.za
25 Melika Singh 072 900 1389
(DA)
*5162
mellkd2002@yahoo.com
26 Ross Bryn 076 882 8101
Strachan
(DA) *4697
ross.strachan83@gmail.com
27 Mangoba Ngubo 082 701 0321
(ANC)
*4520
ngubom@hotmail.com
28 Claudell Milany 084 699 8832
Chetty
(DA) *5167
delsblings@gmail.com
29 Spha Sydney 084 019 1397

Madlala
(ANC)

*4705
spha80@yahoo.com
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30 Renesha 083 486 7932
Jugmohan
(DA) *4698
renesha.jugmohan@msunduzi.gov.za
31 Roosana Ahmed 079 378 6958
(DA)
*4708
ahmed.rooksanal62@gmail.com
32 Clive Otis Lots 079 013 1045
(DA)
*4701
clivelots@gmail.com
33 Uraisha Jasomay 083 784 1350
Haswell
(DA) *4713
34 Mike Ismail 082 786 2127
Amod 079 874 4637
(ANC)
*4518
mikeamod@gmail.com
35 Sandile 072 848 3587
Wellington
Dlamini *4518
(ANC)
elangeni@702mail.co.za
36 Winterbach 084 511 4170

Ludwig Johann
(DA)

*4709

wintervw@sai.co.za
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37 Sandra Patricia 082 896 5264
Lyne
(DA) *5177
sandylyne@sai.co.za
38 Godman (SOX) 079 915 0545
Nkosivelile
Dlamini *5120
(ANC)
39 Ignatia 071 426 6902
Thandiwe
Madondo *4525
(ANC)

madondot508@gmail.com
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